
Kalida High School 

Varsity Girls Softball

2018-2019

Day Date Opponent H/A We They W/L

Friday Apr. 05 Crestview High School Home 5 16 L

Saturday Apr. 06 Cory-Rawson High School Home 11 4 W

Monday Apr. 08 Antwerp High School Away 0 14 L

Tuesday Apr. 09 * Ottoville Local High School Home 10 0 W

Saturday Apr. 13 Arlington High School (DH) Away 6 17 L

Saturday Apr. 13 Arlington High School (DH) Away 4 18 L

Tuesday Apr. 16 * Miller City High School Home 7 16 L

Wednesday Apr. 17 * Pandora-Gilboa High School Away 17 1 W

Thursday Apr. 18 McComb High School Away 2 15 L

Monday Apr. 22 Van Wert High School Home 5 22 L

Tuesday Apr. 23 * Leipsic High School Away 3 6 L

Wednesday Apr. 24 Elida High School Home 5 21 L

Monday May 06 Div IV Tourney (Kalida vs. Continental) Away 7 17 L

Tuesday May 07 * Continental High School Home 4 16 L

Tuesday May 14 * Columbus Grove High School Away 16 26 L

TOTAL: 3 12


